
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

No. 

271 

80 

133 

980 

2 

122 

20 

264 

167 

211 

112 

291 

570 

7 

47 

43 

247 

69 

9 

93 

130 

591 

153 

105 

17 

179 

906 

125 

103 

241 

312 

31 

39 

54 

331 

161 

297 

242 

283 

60 

22 

284 

Name 

Georg Krallinger 

Bo Kristoffersen 

Åke Åkerblom 

Kjell Larsson 

Jens Martin Haagensen 

Stefan Gustavsson 

Jens Høiberg Jensen 

Kevin Rolofsson 

Björn Fugel 

Marcus Ingvarsson 

Robert Gösta 

Patrik Swedblom 

José Daniél Santos Madvig 

Sebastian Kristensen 

Michael Brændgaard 

Fabian Göschl 

Markus Göschl 

Max Møller 

Robert Jensen 

Stefan Thomson 

Frederik Nordstedt 

Rainer Svensson 

Fritz Hansen 

Tobias Nygård 

Klaes Asaa 

Per Christensen 

Hans Kingo 

Jonas Andersson 

Rasmus Rosenberg 

Nis Lauterbach 

Aleksandar Tadic 

Niclas Lowndes 

Karin Gustavsson 

Camilla Lagerberg 

Patrik Lundqvist 

Arne Hartmann 

Per Liebst 

Rune Gabrielsen 

Stein Nygård 

Stanko Dragutinovic 

Jovica Ivkovic 

Mirsad Softic (8st) 

Best Tm 

2:27.096 

2:31.603 

2:36.381 

2:37.559 

2:37.206 

2:37.208 

2:36.283 

2:36.262 

2:40.362 

2:40.327 

2:38.736 

2:39.982 

2:37.780 

2:38.590 

2:40.206 

2:35.895 

2:35.966 

2:40.343 

2:37.422 

2:43.751 

2:41.617 

2:44.405 

2:42.320 

2:46.288 

2:46.401 

2:47.611 

2:47.764 

2:50.019 

2:52.992 

2:53.128 

2:53.641 

2:55.308 

2:58.025 

3:10.383 

Diff 

36.821 

45.993 

57.993 

59.042 

59.300 

59.591 

1:00.551 

1:05.507 

1:07.313 

1:07.962 

1:09.112 

1:09.595 

1:09.785 

1:10.431 

1:11.123 

1:11.863 

1:18.863 

1:25.602 

1:26.636 

1:27.165 

1:39.128 

1:39.216 

1:44.001 

1:51.585 

1:54.730 

2:06.798 

2:08.826 

2:16.930 

2:21.017 

2:23.190 

2:24.742 

2:45.898 

3 Laps 

Gap 

36.821 

9.172 

12.000 

1.049 

0.258 

0.291 

0.960 

4.956 

1.806 

0.649 

1.150 

0.483 

0.190 

0.646 

0.692 

0.740 

7.000 

6.739 

1.034 

0.529 

11.963 

0.088 

4.785 

7.584 

3.145 

12.068 

2.028 

8.104 

4.087 

2.173 

1.552 

21.156 

3 Laps 

Class 

Pro-Supersport 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Supersport 

÷ Race 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Pro-Superbike 

Superbike 

Laps 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

2 

Total Tm 

9:50.494 

10:27.315 

10:36.487 

10:48.487 

10:49.536 

10:49.794 

10:50.085 

10:51.045 

10:56.001 

10:57.807 

10:58.456 

10:59.606 

11:00.089 

11:00.279 

11:00.925 

11:01.617 

11:02.357 

11:09.357 

11:16.096 

11:17.130 

11:17.659 

11:29.622 

11:29.710 

11:34.495 

11:42.079 

11:45.224 

11:57.292 

11:59.320 

12:07.424 

12:11.511 

12:13.684 

12:15.236 

12:36.392 

3:51.530 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

36.821 

Avg. Speed 

180,520 

Best Lap Tm 

2:27.096 

Best Speed 

144,934 

Best Lap by 

271 - Georg Krallinger 
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Pos 

43 

44 

45 

46 

No. 

292 

57 

143 

84 

Name 

Troels Søemosegaard 

Erik Debel 

Jouni Nissinen 

Morten Hagelquist 

Best Tm Diff Gap Class 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Laps Total Tm 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

36.821 

Avg. Speed 

180,520 

Best Lap Tm 

2:27.096 

Best Speed 

144,934 

Best Lap by 

271 - Georg Krallinger 
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